                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/3  2020.03
 Features
  Built-in “Addressable RS-232 Converter” Firmware
  Responses from RS-232 devices can be addressable
  Supports Dual-Watchdog Commands
  Supports Power-up Value and Safe Value for DO
  Supports Real-time Monitoring/Control for the Onboard DI/DO
  Includes a 1KB Queue Buffer for Each RS-232 Interface

  Dimensions (Units: mm)
Right Side View Front View
  Ordering Information
Back View
I-7522A CR Addressable RS-485 to 2 x RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 Converter with 5 DI and 5 DO  (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7522AD CR
Addressable RS-485 to 2 x RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 Converter with 5 DI, 5 DO and 7-Segment LED Display
(Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7524 CR Addressable RS-485 to 4 x RS-232/RS-485 Converter with 1 DI and 1 DO (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7524-G CR Addressable RS-485 to 4 x RS-232/RS-485 Converter with 1 DI and 1 DO (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7524D CR Addressable RS-485 to 4 x RS-232/RS-485 Converter with 1 DI, 1 DO and 7-Segment LED Display (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7527 CR Addressable RS-485 to 7 x RS-232/RS-485 Converter with 1 DI and 1 DO (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7527D CR Addressable RS-485 to 7 x RS-232/RS-485 Converter with 1 DI, 1 DO and 7-Segment LED Display (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
56.0
35.40
26.0
123.0